Page 1 of 3
PR No: 0136445553, Schedule 1
DCS880-S02-0025-05 Drive Module - SP2641805670
DC880 Drive Module, 25A
Type Code: DCS800-S02-0025-05
Make: M/s ABB
Note to Supplier:
a) The OEM M/s ABB India Ltd. (or) Authorised channel partner of OEM can only
participate this tender.
b) Authorised channel partner shall possess similar work experience in handling
ABB Drives from Government/PSU sector. Work experience completion
certificate shall be attached along with the offer, failing may disqualify from
tender proceedings.
c) Technical support shall be extended during installation/commissioning of the
drive module at BHEL’s work site.
Page 2 of 3
PR No: 0136445553, Schedule 2
DCS880-S02-0050-05 Drive Module - SP2641805680
DC880 Drive Module, 50A
Type Code: DCS800-S02-0050-05
Make: M/s ABB
Note to Supplier:
a) The OEM M/s ABB India Ltd. (or) Authorised channel partner of OEM can only
participate this tender.
b) Authorised channel partner shall possess similar work experience in handling
ABB Drives from Government/PSU sector. Work experience completion
certificate shall be attached along with the offer, failing may disqualify from
tender proceedings.
c) Technical support shall be extended during installation/commissioning of the
drive module at BHEL’s work site.
Page 3 of 3
PR No: 0136445553, Schedule 3
DCS880-S02-0820-05 Drive Module - SP2641805690
DC880 Drive Module, 820A
Type Code: DCS800-S02-0820-05
Make: M/s ABB
Note to Supplier:
a) The OEM M/s ABB India Ltd. (or) Authorised channel partner of OEM can only
participate this tender.
b) Authorised channel partner shall possess similar work experience in handling
ABB Drives from Government/PSU sector. Work experience completion
certificate shall be attached along with the offer, failing may disqualify from
tender proceedings.
c) Technical support shall be extended during installation/commissioning of the
drive module at BHEL’s work site.